PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-31-320-002

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

N e WP e S e RO

140 FT
2 RA MAR ESTATES SEC 1

NMAME OF OWNER

DATE

8-19-72

8-22-72
10-16-72
9-15-75
8-6-84
4-17-87

5-26-99

RA MAR ESTATES
OVERHOLSER CARPENTER- BUILDING CONTRACTOR
OVERHOLSER INC

MILLER FOREST E & MARY L
SPARKS FARRELL D & SHARON S

LUTE KENNETH J & STEPHANIE L
WILSON NICHOLAS V & CATHERINE L

INC.

7 TR. C.F. 30,

NO C.F.
C.F.44.50

C.F. 71.50

C.F. 81.00
SP 128,000.

=aRs=131  RRNT-34485



